Fluidcontrol
Bimetal temperature switch
TSK-Atex
DE110011
08/2018
page 1 / 3
Bühler Technologies GmbH, Harkortstr. 29, D-40880 Ratingen
Tel. +49 (0) 21 02 / 49 89-0, Fax: +49 (0) 21 02 / 49 89-20

TSK-Atex
Model key for TSK temperature switch
Number of temperature contacts
1 or 2
Version
MS
Length (max. 1000 mm)
280
370
500
variable (please specify)
TSK -XX XX ATEXG3/4 XX XX XX- - / - --
T2 (2nd temperature contact)
NC contact
TK40NC
TK50NC
TK60NC
TK70NC
TK80NC
= 40 °C
= 50 °C
= 60 °C
= 70 °C
= 80 °C
NO contact
TK40NO
TK50NO
TK60NO
TK70NO
TK80NO
- XX
Plug connection
M3
M12
Brass
T1 (1st temperature contact)
NC contact
TK40NC
TK50NC
TK60NC
TK70NC
TK80NC
= 40 °C
= 50 °C
= 60 °C
= 70 °C
= 80 °C
NO contact
TK40NO
TK50NO
TK60NO
TK70NO
TK80NO
Ordering example
You require: Length L= 300 mm, 2 temperature contacts, 1st contact NC at 50 °C, 2nd contact NO at 70 °C, M3 plug
Order: TSK-MS-G3/4-M3/300-TK50NC-TK70NO-ATEX
3Bühler Technologies GmbHWe reserve the right to amend specification.DE110011 ◦ 08/2018